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                  Town of Chino Valley 2018 Holiday Schedule 

            Holiday Day Observed Alternate Day Observed: 

New Year's Day Monday, January 1, 2018  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2018  

President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2018  

Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018  

Independence Day Wednesday, July 4, 2018  

Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018  

Veteran’s Day Sunday, November 11, 2018 
for Police Department  

Monday, November 12, 2018 
for Administrative Offices, 
Library and Senior Center. 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 22, 2018  

Day after Thanksgiving * Friday, November 23, 2018 Personal Holiday Accrued for 
Administrative Officers, Library 
and Senior Center. 

Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25, 2018  

New Year’s Day  Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
 

 

* Personal Holiday accrued by Administrative Offices, Library and Senior Center will replace the Day after 

Thanksgiving Holiday. Personal Holidays replace the recognized Holiday and accrue on the Day Observed. 

Use it or lose it by June 30, 2019. 

 

Administrative Offices: Benefit-qualified employees of Town Hall, Town Manager’s Office, Clerk, Finance, 

Human Resources, Police Administrative Offices (Admin and Records), Public Works, Utilities, Roads, Fleet, 

Facilities, Parks, Recreation, Development Services, Building, GIS, IT, Prosecutor’s Office, and CV Municipal 

Court.  

Library: Benefit-qualified employees.  

Senior Center: Benefit-qualified employees. 

Police Department: Benefit-qualified law enforcement employees.  

 


